

08-30-93P02:04 RCVD

Vol. <u>m93 Page</u> 21843

MOUNTRIN TITLE COMPRNY of Klamath County

222 S. 6TH ST. • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620

MTC 1396-6563 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

DEED OF	RECONVEYANCE
KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	That the undersigned Trustee or Successor Deed datedJanuary 23
husband and wife	A. Miller and Loretta M. Miller
and Instrument No. January 26	, 1987 in Volume Mon
Oregon conversion 70766, in Mi	
follows:	tuated in said county described as
	and councy described as
PLEASE SEE ABOV	E REFERENCED TRUST DEED
	T WELENCED INUST DEED
having received from the Benefician request to reconvey, reciting that Deed has been fully, reciting that	
request to reconvey, reciting that	ry under said Trust Deed a written the obligation secured by said Trust rmed, hereby does grant barret
Deed has been fully paid and perfor	the obligation secured by said Trust rmed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, nt or warranty, express or implied
the person on new literiout any covenar	nt or warranty overlat, bargain, sell,
the underson or persons legally entit	tled thereto all as the implied, to
Deed.	tled thereto, all of the estate held by cribed premises by virtue of said Trust
The generation is a second	i cue or said frust
requires, the masculine gender incl	rument and whenever the context hereof so ludes the feminine and neuter and the
singular includes the plural.	rument and whenever the context hereof so ludes the feminine and neuter and the
IN WITNESS HEREOF, the u	
instrument; if the undersigned is a corporate name to be signed.	Indersigned trustee has executed this corporation, it has caused its
signed.	Λ Λ Λ Λ
DATEDAugust 17, 1993.	1 1 A A AA
	ATAA Allelle,
MOUNT	AIN TITLE COMPANY OF MENT
nooni	AIN TITLE COMPANY OF WINDOWS
OI ORLGON, COUNTY OF Klamathy	
Personally appeared Linda Stelle who	o, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is mpany of Klamath County and that and is
the President, of Mountain Title Con	o, being duly sworn, did say that she is
instrument was signed in behalf of :	o, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is <u>mpany of Klamath County</u> and that said said corporation by authority of said
and deed.	mpany of Klamath County and that she is said corporation by authority of its Board said instrument to be its voluntary act
	C
BEFORE ME:	Jamela Calma
No. Martinesessessesses	ptary Public for an
My PAMELA LODENORD MY	y Commission Expires: <u>F//6/46</u>
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Commission Expires:
MY COMMISSION NO. 017473	
Comparing and a second se	
After recording return to:	
STEVEN & LORETTA MILLER	
	STATE OF OREGON,
230 EAST MAIN	County of Klamath ss.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Filed for record at request of:
	Mountain Title co
	on this <u>30th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 93
	at 2:04 o'clock P_M. and duly recorded
	in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>21843</u>
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
	By Dauline Muchander
	Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.
and a second provide the second s	
	· 사람이 있는 사람이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. - 이번 사람이 있는 것이 있
	(i) A set of the se